NEP10/01
cn e p t r o n
PAGE 1
Actuated Globe Valves
Description
The Actuated Globe Valve is comprised of the valve
body, the linkage assembly and the actuator. The valve
size, Cv rating and close-off pressure determine the type

��
��
Model Nomenclature
In the diagram below, the valve nomenclature for this series of actuated valve is segmented into its components as an
aid to comprehending Neptronic’s new method of labelling. This departure from previous model numbers will greatly
assist the user in identifying the exact valve and its characteristics once it has been installed.
NEP10/01
cn e p t r o n
PAGE 3
Actuated Globe Valves
Model Selection Tables
In Table 1, the various models listed designate the size, flow rate and close off pressure of each valve. Select the
appropriate valve model. Select an appropriate actuator model from Table 2 based upon the close off pressures in
Table 1. The actuator model selected from Table 2, is added as a suffix to the valve model selected from Table 1 to form
a complete actuated valve model. Refer to the formula in Table 3.
:ALUMROF EVLAVEBOLG + ROTAUTCA = EVLAVDETAUTCA
noitacificepS
:stnemeriuqeR
yaW2,eziSeniLhcni4
ffOesolCGISP011,vC541
mirTssarB,521ssalCnorItsaC
snoitcennoCdegnalF
+
Am02-4
langiSlortnoC
kcabdeeFtuptuOCDV01-2
efaSliaF
=
gnitaludoM
yaW2hcni4
htiwevlaVebolGdegnalF
kcabdeeFdnaefaSliaF
:selbaTehtmorfdetceleS 4BW0541JSG + 010MM = 010MM4BW0541JSG
TABLE 3: ACTUATED VALVE FORMULA
GS - 2 WAY SINGLE SEAT VALVES GM - 3 WAY MIXING VALVES GS & GM VALVES
SIZE FLOW
VALVE MODEL
SIZE FLOW
VALVE MODEL
CLOSE OFF PRESSURES
IN. Cv IN . Cv TT/TM RT/RM MM
1 10 GS C0100YB1 250
1 14 GS C0140YB1 1 14 GM C0140YB1 250
1-1/4 20 GS D0200YB1 1-1/4 20 GM D0200YB1 215
1-1/2 28 GS E0280YB1 1-1/2 28 GM E0280YB1 150
2 40 GS F0400YB1 2 41 GM F0410YB1 84
2-1/2 56 GS G0560WB4 2-1/2 74 GM G0740WB4 54 108
3 85 GS H0850WB4 3 101 GM H1010WB4 37 80
4 145 GS J1450WB4 4 170 GM J1700WB4 32 110
5 235 GS K2350WB4 5 290 GM K2900WB4 80
6 350 GS L3500WB4 6 390 GM L3900WB4 50
TABLE 1: VALVE SELECTION
TABLE 2: ACTUATOR SELECTION
YTILIBAPACROTAUTCA SLEDOMROTAUTCA
882 LB. FORCE 000TT 020TT 060TT 080TT 000MT 060MT
675 LB. FORCE 000TR 020TR 060TR 080TR 000MR 060MR
0051 LB. FORCE 000MM 010MM
LANGISLORTNOC
noitisoP2